MINISTERIO
DE EMPLEO
Y SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

ANDALUCIA
ALMERIA
CADIZ
CORDOBA
GRANADA
HUELVA
JAEN
MALAGA

SEVILLA

ARAGON
TERUEL
ZARAGOZA

HUESCA

CANARIAS

LAS PALMAS
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SUBSECRETARIA

DIRECCION GENERAL DE LA
INSPECCION DETRABAJOY
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

70.168 14.152

4755  1.549
10.941  2.236
7.508  1.839
7.860  1.604
6.757  1.044
5.722 963

13.946  2.625

12.679 2.292

13.968 2.162

1.014 259

10.624  1.685

2.330 218

16.166  4.039

8.555  2.058

1.010

94

199

76

131

171

43

135

161

155

148

318

170

1.999

239

332

147

207

241

136

376

321

593

83

480

30

771

325

730

65

365

34

26

17

29

135

59

85

68

14

141

79

9.709

1.084

1.255

1.551

1.151

525

666

1.860

1.617

1.201

150

893

158

2.580

1.359

704

67

85

31

89

90

89

119

134

128

19

96

13

229

125
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27.937

1.781

3.023

1.119

2.814

2.453

3.019

7.620

6.108

2.095

264

1.548

283

10.088

4.743

3.758

281

672

258

569

300

201

823

654

520

22

423

75

1.773

608

21.659

1.281

2.116

759

1.931

1.989

2.642

5.910

5.031

1.305

228

899

178

7.662

3.874

162

29

17

17

10

35

46

47

35

19

12

2.313

178

212

93

309

146

163

841

371

221

11

189

21

615

244

45

12

11

19



MINISTERIO
DE EMPLEO

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

CANTABRIA

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA Y LEON
AVILA

BURGOS

LEON

PALENCIA
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA

SORIA
VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA
ALBACETE
CIUDAD REAL

CUENCA
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Y SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

SUBSECRETARIA

DIRECCION GENERAL DE LA
INSPECCION DETRABAJOY

SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

7.611

3.880

3.880

36.365

1.253

3.724

7.740

3.153

4.705

2.214

1.470

9.149

2.957

14.095

3.350

2.248

1.582

1.981

751

751

5.056

190

679

1.582

381

418

259

198

1.067

282

3.547

862

820

266

148

71

71

503

11

70

101

21

57

16

22

167

38

149

50

34

446

138

138

1.258

61

232

305

151

66

86

35

237

85

803

196

140

69

62

36

36

159

25

41

15

11

20

32

151

32

47

11

1.221

445

445

2.873

100

326

1.041

198

255

126

104

578

145

2.128

512

477

163

104

263

13

26

94

25

20

17

53

316

72

122

20
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5.345

1.301

1.301

16.938

602

2.477

2.180

2.434

1.088

1.310

795

3.439

2.613

6.779

1.517

1.582

855

1.165

335

335

2.027

107

367

185

259

243

110

101

364

291

851

160

162

130

3.788

578

578

13.170

397

1.948

1.741

1.907

734

837

630

2.937

2.039

4.715

1.119

1.070

600

83

13

18

11

21

10

79

13

36

371

382

382

1.646

97

156

233

250

108

352

63

115

272

1.111

211

314

108

14

12

23

14



SUBSECRETARIA

MINISTERIO
DE EMPLEO DIRECCION GENERAL DE LA

Y SEGURIDAD SOCIAL INSPECCION DETRABAJOY
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

GUADALAJARA 2.418 461 18 134 27 252 30 894 128 533 5 228
TOLEDO 4497 1.138 44 264 34 724 72 1.931 271 1.393 16 250
CATALURA 39.114  9.273 744 1.965 884 5.024 656 10.641 1.425 8.029 44 1.114
BARCELONA 26.424  6.098 495 1.351 733 3.082 437  8.847 1.113 6.959 30 722
GIRONA 4273  1.235 93 294 55 701 92 904 231 574 5 93
LLEIDA 3.927 611 68 117 31 358 37 439 35 301 2 96
TARRAGONA 4490 1.329 88 203 65 883 90 451 46 195 7 203
CIUDAD DE CEUTA 1.577 436 46 68 118 178 26 307 35 240 2 28
CEUTA 1.577 436 46 68 118 178 26 307 35 240 2 28
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID 38.131  4.605 408 945 648 2.236 368 10.970 1.904 7.783 215 1.035
MADRID 38.131  4.605 408 945 648 2.236 368 10.970 1.904 7.783 215 1.035
COMUNIDAD FORAL DE 5.908 820 60 222 29 485 24 3.077 373 2.117 25 562
NAVARRA

NAVARRA 5.908 820 60 222 29 485 24 3.077 373 2.117 25 562
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA 32.955  7.872 529 1.365 435 4.861 682 12.898 1.689 10.144 145 885
ALICANTE 10.102  3.743 243 572 153 2.533 242  5.357 728 4.123 50 443
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SUBSECRETARIA

MINISTERIO
DE EMPLEO DIRECCION GENERAL DE LA

Y SEGURIDAD SOCIAL INSPECCION DETRABAJOY
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

CASTELLON 4.567 940 54 148 45 628 65 1.111 86 917 6 100
VALENCIA 18.286  3.189 232 645 237 1.700 375 6.430 875 5.104 89 342
EXTREMADURA 7.033  2.020 59 481 47 1.295 138  6.152 593 4.682 22 850
BADAJOZ 3.956  1.236 39 348 34 755 60 4.125 233 3.158 21 708
CACERES 3.077 784 20 133 13 540 78  2.027 360 1.524 1 142
GALICIA 25.301  3.998 478 812 158 2.313 237 10.613 1.732 7.797 64 976
A CORUNA 9.143  1.957 295 462 65 1.018 117 4.908 820 3.882 24 180
LUGO 4.350 409 13 69 24 283 20  1.301 93 1.071 9 113
OURENSE 2.649 314 47 46 13 190 18 1.016 108 359 6 523
PONTEVEDRA 9.159  1.318 123 235 56 822 82  3.388 711 2.485 25 160
ILLES BALEARS 10.921  1.964 57 274 112 1.377 144 4101 651 2.829 53 550
ILLES BALEARS 10.921  1.964 57 274 112 1.377 144 4101 651 2.829 53 550
LA RIOJA 2721 596 94 165 23 276 38 1.291 162 989 10 130
LA RIOJA 2.721 596 94 165 23 276 38 1.291 162 989 10 130
CIUDAD DE MELILLA 1.495 334 14 77 63 127 53 919 90 729 1 97
MELILLA 1.495 334 14 7 63 127 53 919 90 729 1 97
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SUBSECRETARIA

MINISTERIO
DE EMPLEO DIRECCION GENERAL DE LA

Y SEGURIDAD SOCIAL INSPECCION DETRABAJOY
SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

PAIS VASCO 17.828  2.051 203 456 171 1.085 136 4.789 669 3.433 80 603
ARABA/ALAVA 4.393 440 53 137 13 207 30 573 151 388 0 33
GIPUZKOA 4.859 430 22 134 72 180 22 1.795 143 1.180 79 391
BIZKAIA 8,576  1.181 128 185 86 698 84 2421 375 1.865 1 179
PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS 7.782 857 100 111 39 516 91 1.464 356 7 2 327
ASTURIAS 7.782 857 100 111 39 516 91 1.464 356 7 2 327
REGION DE MURCIA 10.394 2454 171 646 97 1.396 144  4.846 615 3.752 34 442
MURCIA 10.394 2454 171 646 97 1.396 144  4.846 615 3.752 34 442
DIRECCION ESPECIAL 733 14 7 0 0 7 0 22 11 1 0 10
DIRECCION ESPECIAL 733 14 7 0 0 7 0 22 11 1 0 10
Total 356.535 67.001 5.176 13.149 4.126 40.112 4.438 137.22 19.569 102.391 1.090 13.897
8
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